
Wrestling
*Return time is when bus is picking up from location

Date Level Location Start Time Bus Leave Return Time Mode

Sat, Nov 23 JV HUG 9:00 am 6:00 am 4:00 pm School bus

Fri. Nov. 29/Sat, Nov. 30 Varsity Syracuse Utah
OVERNIGHT

Leave Thurs Nov. 28 5:30 am District Vans
12 passenger/ 7
passenger

Sat. Nov. 30 JV Douglas 9:00 am 6:45 am 3-4 pm School Bus

Fri, Dec 6 Varsity CL @ Winnemucca
OVERNIGHT

1:00 PM 9:25 AM WRESTLERS
RELEASED FROM
CLASS

District Vans
12 Passenger/ 7
passenger

Sat, Dec 7 Varsity CL @ Winnemucca
OVERNIGHT

9:00 am 9-10 PM District Vans

JV McQueen 9:00 am 5:45 am 4:00 pm Bus

Wed. Dec 11 All Levels Carson High vs Fernley
At Carson High

4pm N/A N/A N/A

Fri Dec 13/Sat Dec 14 Varsity TBD District Vans
12 Passenger/ 7
passenger

Fri, Dec 20 Varsity Reno TOC 9:00 am 5:45 am 10:00 pm District Vans
12 Passenger/ 7
passenger

Sat, Dec 21 Varsity Reno TOC 9:00 am 5:45 am 7:00 pm District Vans *2nd day
pending

JV Lovelock @ Pershing 9:00 am 4:30 am 6 pm SCHOOL BUS

Girls Reno TOC 9:00 am 5:45 am 7:00 pm District Vans

Fri., Dec 27 Varsity SN classic @ REC 7:00 am 5:45 am 10:00 pm District Vans
12 Passenger/ 7
passenger

Sat, Dec 28 Varsity SN classic @ REC 7:00 am 5:45 am 7:00pm Vans *2nd day pending

*Pick up district vans before Christmas break



Fri., Dec 27 Girls SN classic @ REC 2:00 pm 5:45 7:00 pm District Vans

Sat. Dec 28 Girls SN Classic @ REC 7:00 am 5:45 am 7:00 pm District Vans

Fri Jan. 3/Sat. Jan 4 Varsity Centennial Bulldog
Las Vegas
OVERNIGHT

Leave Thurs. Jan. 2 8:00 am District Vans
12 passenger/ 7
passenger

Tues. Jan. 7 Var/JV/Girls Tri-Dual Damonte Ranch High
VS DRHS & McQueen

Whenever the League
tells us to start, probably
around 3 pm

Whenever we need to
leave to go to Galena
High during the week.

After the dual is complete
probably around 7 pm

School Bus

Sat, Jan 11 All Levels Carson JV Tournament @
Carson High School

7:00am N/A N/A N/A

Tues. Jan 14 Var/JV/Girls Tri-Dual Galena
VS Galena & S Springs

Whenever the League
tells us to start, probably
around 3 pm

Whenever we need to
leave to go to Galena
High during the week.

After the dual is complete
probably around 7 pm

School bus

Sat, Jan 18 Varsity Placer Duals
OVERNIGHT

Leave Fri. Jan. 17
3pm

Leave Fri. Jan. 17
3pm

11:00 pm District Vans
12 passenger/ 7
passenger

Sat, Jan 18 JV South Tahoe 9:00 am 6:00 am 4:00 pm SCHOOL BUS

Mon. Jan 20 Varsity Reed King Duals 9:00 am Saturday 6:00am 5pm School Bus

Tues, Jan 21 Var/JV/Girls Tri-Dual Carson High School
VS Reed & Reno

Whenever the League
tells us to start, probably
around 3 pm

N/A N/A N/A

Fri, Jan 24 JV Vaquero @ Fernley 2:00 pm 10:30 am 6 pm District Vans
12 Passenger/ 7
passenger

Sat, Jan 25 JV Vaquero @ Fernley 8:30 5:45 am 5 pm District Vans

Sat. Jan 27 JV McQueen Final 9:00 am 5:45 am 4:00 pm School bus

Wed. Jan 29 Var/JV/Girls Tri-Dual Douglas High School Whenever the League
tells us to start, probably
around 3 pm

Whenever we need to
leave to go to Galena
High during the week.

After the dual is complete
probably around 7 pm

School Bus



Sat. Feb. 1 Girls Regionals TBD

Sat, Feb 8 Varsity Regionals TBD

Fri, Feb 14 Varsity State TBD

Sat, Feb 15 Varsity State TBD


